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PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENLUE 2 #01.02
SINUAPURE 486445

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG:2007T07743D  GST REG 2007077430
26-Fab-18

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 61849 K

1pc Front rvs wheal cover w J° 5 11600
1 pc Front n's fendar inner shisld sl g 2000
1pc s heod lamp 5 J‘z ( $ 38 00
1pe Fromt bumper _— & $ .~ 5100
1pe Front bumper lip r~ > 5 5200
1pe Front bumper /s side ratamer \e 4~ 3 1600
' pe Front bumper s protecior < &7 $ 5100
1pc Front bumper emblem =" ”~ : # 44 0
1pc Fronl bumper n's fog lamp cover x'cf" 5 86 00
1pc Nis wing mitor assy 7 o 3 < 5s000
§ 284w
Li=ss 10% F inl a0
£ < 152 60
SINETT
el Fron oumos: chips -~ .
188t Front s fender inner sheld cips X i <
Sundry A" o0l 2.
j'_t & il \,'_-’!
Te chack wiring on headiamp fp_:: ) ’ 3 G020 s
aTy L |
To labour charge for dismantle and m:x:ﬂlﬂt —
damaged parts. including knock-out, ABEEH .
reshape and adjus! same. sic =t = g _MJ--
To putty and spray painting on front hwnpgr, {ront nd's fender -
NS WING IMUrror cover -3 Sau e
Tnapmmstn‘mfmnmhmlmmh parieis g 12007 da
B &) zuaen
| ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED T0D GST | / /{
THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DP NOT INCLUDE ¢‘{ fgse / ‘?6
ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES K C;Pn ¢ (ks

I} L?/i/*-f ni b
? 47

ety



PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENLUE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORLE 486443
TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG:200707743D  GST REG:200707743D

26-Feb-18

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6199 K

1pc Front n/s wheel cover  s¢ 5 116.00
1pc Front n/s fender inner shield % 5 120.00
1pc nis head lamp M $§ 102800
1pc Front bumper _— 5§ ~531.00
1pe Front bumper lip X $ 52.00
1pc Front bumper n/s side retainer \e $ 16.00
1pc Front bumper nis protector X s 51.00
1pc Front bumper emblem  ~ 5 < 44 00
1pc Front bumper n/s fog lamp cover ¢ 5 66.00
1pc N/s wing mirror assy " s - 500.00
§ 261400
Less 10% 5 261.40
§ 235260
SINETT
1 set Front bumper clips - 5 48.00
1sat Front n/s fender inner shield clips X ] 28,00
Sundry 5 ;IHIﬁ 2=
LK Ayt & nolily
To check wiring on headlamp e o s 8060 X
To labour charge for dismantle and ren :ma accident b ety
damaged parts. Including knock-out. sttaighten; repair.
reshape and adjust same, efc. o1 ol E‘D?G{-? >e
To putty and spray painting on front bu pqr front nis fender, 4 g
nis wing mirror cover | ompeny § 559'06/ e
To apply rustproofing on the repaired arjd replaced panels $ 12000 2o
Dat s) 380860

{ ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST )

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DD NOT INCLUDE
ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES. Koa bt 7l




Vic (LKKAuto) =

From: Gary Shi <gary.shi@premiertaxi.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 16 October, 2018 3:36 PM

To: Vie [LKKAuUto)

Cc: AccReport: Admin A

Subject: RE: LOD / Accident involving SHC6199K & PA9195S on 23.02.18 (AXA Case) LKK REF
CC4/ASM18003620/K1hb3

Attachments: SHCE199K - DV pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Vic,

On a without prejudice basis and without admission of liability whatsoever on our client’s part and driver of SHCH199K,
our client agreed to direct settle the above claims at $2120.00

We enclosed hereby Discharge voucher & ATA for your kind attention.

Kindly let us have your settlement sum of 552120.00 in our favour — Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd within
14days from the date hereof.

Please be informed that this settlement excludes any bodily injuries arising out of the above said accident and pertains
to property damage only.

Regards

Gary Shi
Senior Executive, Claims
Premier Automotive Services Pte Lid

Address: 23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443

Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 069 | DID: 6544 6671 | Fax: 6214 1511

Visit us at: www.premiertaxi.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice | This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended reciplentis) and may contain confidential or

proprietary information, Any unauthorized review, wse, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, immediately contact
the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the original message.

#A Please Consider Your Environmental Respansibility Before Printing This E-mall. SAVE OUR TREES and REDUCE POLLUTION
e,

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 11 October, 2018 3:26 PM

To: Gary 5hi

Ce: AccReport; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: LOD / Accident involving SHC6199K & PAS1955 on 23.02.18 (AXA Case) LKK REF
CCA/ASM18003620/K1hb3

Without Prejudice
Dear Gary,

We refer further to your below email.



Purely for an amicable settlement on a without prejudice basis and without admission of any liability to our
Insured’s part, we have our principal's mandate and we propose a global sum of $2,120.00 (all in) to settle your

client’s claim.

If agreeable, kindly chop and sign the attached DV and ATA then forward back to us a copy together with the ATA
duly signed by the Hirer for payment processing.

Thank you.

“Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, ond
should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement
should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the occident. Our offer made in respect of this present
matter s mode solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer
in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phone: 6841-20096 | emall: vicalpeh@lidkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51. Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

L g P
SeERER W Sove the Farth- Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain canfidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distnbution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a wiolation of law. I you belleve that you received this e-mail In error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached tems. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any coples thereof, Thank you.

From: Gary Shi [mailto:gary.shi@premiertaxi.com]

Sent: Monday, 9 luly, 2018 9:14 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: AccReport; CS A Team; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: LOD / Accident involving SHC6199K & PA9195S on 23.02 18 (AXA Case) LKK REF
CC4/ASM18003620/K1hb3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Vic,
Any offer for this case?

Appreciate to receive your offer soonest possible.

Regards

Gary Shi
Senlor Executive, Claims
Premier Automotive Services Pte Lid

Address: 23 Changi 5outh Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443
Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 069 | DID: 6544 6671 | Fax: 6214 1511
Visit us at: www.premiertaxi.com.sg




| ar
Confidentiality Notice | This e-mall message, including any attachments, i for the sole we of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidentia
proprietary information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution s prohibited, If you are not the intended recipient, immediately contact
the sender by reply e-mail and dsstroy all caples of the original message.

o4 Please Consider Your Environmental Responsibility Before Printing This E-mail. SAVE OUR TREES and REDUCE POLLUTION

A

From: Gary Shi

Sent: Friday, 11 May, 2018 1:09 PM

To: 'Vic (LKKAuto)'

Cc: AccReport; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: LOD / Accident involving SHC6199K & PAS1955 on 23.02.18 (AXA Case) LKK REF
CCA/ASM18003620/K1hb3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Vic,

No scene video for this case.

We only have some scene photos showing your insured have encroached into our vehicle’s path.
Regards

Gary Shi
Senior Executive, Claims
Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address: 23 Changl South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443
Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 069 | DID: 6544 6671 | Fax: 6214 1511
Visit us at: www.premiertaxi.com.sg

Confidentality Motice | This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipientis) and may contain confidential or
proprietary information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the Intended recipient, immediately contact
the sender by reply e-mall and destroy all coples af the original message.

& Please Consider Your Environmental Responsibility Before Printing This E-mall. SAVE OUR TREES and REDUCE POLLUTION
o

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@Ikkauto. com]
Sent: Friday, 11 May, 2018 12:13 PM
To: Gary Shi

Cc: AccReport; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: LOD / Accident involving SHC6199K & PAS1955 on 23.02.18 (AXA Case) LKK REF
CC4/ASM1B003620/K1hb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Gary,

We refer to your below email and the contents were noted.

We would like to request for a copy of your client’s video footage.

Thank you.



Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@[kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

4 = p—
IKK = Save the Earth: Frint only when necessary-

This e-mall cantain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in arror, please do not
read this e-mail or any altached items. Please delate the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any copies thereof Thank you

From: Gary Shi [mailto:gary.shi@premiertaxi.com|

Sent: Friday, 9 March, 201B 11:49 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: AccReport; CS A Team

Subject: LOD / Accident involving SHC6199K & PA9195S on 23.02.18 (AXA Case)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Asher & Vic,

Your Ref: PAB1955
QOur Ref: SHCE199K/GS
Date of accident: 23/02/2018

We refer to the above mentioned accident.

Hereby we would like to append our losses from AXA Insurance Pte Ltd, as insurers of vehicle number PA91955
which their insured driver’s negligence driving in the above accident.

Enclosed herewith our letter of demand and supporting documents for your kind perusal.
Kindly look into the matter and let us have your favourable reply as soon as possible.

To expedite this claim settlement, please reply to us by email,

Regards

Gary Shi
Senior Executive, Claims
Premier Automotive Services Ple Lid

Address: 23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443

Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 069 | DID: 6544 6671 | Fax: 6214 1511

Visit us at: www premigrtaxi.com.Sg

Confidentiality Motice | This e-mail message, including any attachments, 1s for the sale use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential or

proprietary information, Amy unauthorized review, uie, disclosure or gistribution s prohibited. If yau sre not the intended reciplent, immediately contact
the sender by reply e-mall and destroy all copies of the onginal message

A Please Consider Your Environmental Responsibility Before Printing This E-mall. SAVE OUR TREES and REDUCE POLLUTION
v
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PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORE 486443
TEL:65446671 FAX:62141511
CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

Our Ref: SHCA199K/GS

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

9% March 2018

Afin: (1] @
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

No.8 Shenton Way

#27-01

Singapore 06881

Dear Sir'Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC6199K & PA9195S ALONG SERVICE ROAD AT
FIARMOUNT HOTEL ON 23.02.18

We have been authorized by Premier Taxis Pte Lid, the owner of Taxi vehicle number:
SHC6199K, to claim against the party/parties responsible for the damages arising from
the above-mentioned accident.

Our records show that you are the insurers of vehicle number: PA9195S at the material
time of the accident with the driver of our client’s vehicle, Mr Pat Yuen Sing

As a result of the accident caused by your Insured Driver's negligent driving and/or
management of your insured’s Vehicle Number: PA9195S, our client's vehicle was
damaged and we have been put to loss and damage as follows:

(1) Cost of repair $ 1551.50 (Incl. GST)
(2) Loss of Rental - 4Days @$103.58per day s 41432
(3) Loss of Income — 4Days @$100.00per day 5 400.00
(4) GIA Search fee § 200
§ 236782

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:
(1) Final Repair Bill, GIA report & sketch plan of SHC6199K

(2) Driver's I/C and Driving Licence

(3) Vehicle Registration card, Certificate of Insurance

(4) Check In/Out Voucher, GIA search



PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORE 486443
TEL:65446671 FAX:62141511
CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

Our Ref: SHCAH199K/GS

We would appreciate if you could look into the subject matter and let us have your
favorable offer within 14 days. If you are agreeable 1o the settlement of the above said
claims, please forward us your discharge voucher as for our client’s signature and
payment made to “Premier Automotive Services Pre Lid™.

Please note that if we do not hear from you within the stipulated 14 days, we will have no
alternative but to appoint our solicitor to act on our behalf to commence proceedings
against you without further notice to you.

Yours faithfully,

—

=

Claims Department - Gary Shi
Email: gary shi premiertusi.com
NB: We encourage all parties 1o linise with us vin email 1o expedite all matters

PS: Please quote our reference no when replving

c.c. Client = Premier Taxis Pe Lid
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S1 UNTAVE 1, #0125 PAYA UBEINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL 1 (Da5) 62563561 FAX (065 ) A2ERINLE

7" May 2018

AT RESERVATION NETWORK PTELTD
No.11 Lorong 3 Toa Payoh,

#04-16, Block B Jackson Square,
Singapore 319579,

Aftn: Ms Jasmine
Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18003620/K1hb3

YOUR REF :PA 91855

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING PA 919565 AND SHC 6199K ALONG SLIP
ROAD FROM BRAS BASAH ROAD TOWARDS SWISS HOTEL ON 23.02.2018

We refer lo the above subject matter. We write fo inform you thal we are lhe loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim

against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD,
acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 6199K against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had
amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as
the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable
settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal wilh the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek 1o take conduct of third parly claim(s) arising from this incident, al your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim Is required and kindly submit the

following to wcalpeh@lkkau’lawn within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not
. The list below is not all inclusive and further

document may be required:

» Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

» Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

« Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage 1o all vehicles involved (If any)



- -
el BA B Ple Lid

S1UREAVE [, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE J08933 TEL : (0651 62563561 FAX : (651 62564315

» Video footage of accident (if any)

= Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settiement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have commitied.

in the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate lo contact us al 6841 2132 or email us
at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively

Yours sincerely,

PohrKin, Chong
Case Handler

DID; 6841 2132
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

C.C. AXA Insurance Ple Lid {AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

/We. PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD (“the third parnty claimani”™) of 23 CHANGI SOUTH
AVENUE 2 #03-02 SINGAPORE 486443 (address), owner of SHC 6199K (vchicle no.)
hereby authorize PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD_(“the workshop”) to

act for me with respect 10 my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use (“claim™)
for my vehicle no. SHC 6199K that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on

230272018 (date) along BRAS BASAH ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s PA 91958

(“the accident™),

I/We further authorize the workshop to setile my above mentioned claim in a manner that they
deem fit and the workshop is further authonzed 1o receive payment further to seitlement of my
claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of “the workshop™.

I/We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf 1s on a
without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofur as the driverfowner/insurers
of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this I L (day) of 0C | (month) 2018 (yeur)

Signed by “the third pany claimant” by “the workshop™
(with chop if applicable) e (with chop)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To:  Premier Taxis Pte Ltd
23 Changi South Avenue 2
#03-02
Singapore 486443

And

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd
23 Changi South Avenue 2

#01-02

Singapore 486443

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHe blnk & Pﬂﬂm 7S

ON 1'3[1_ & amavonc__farm=1f Akl
Ly

o .
., {E{i lic Wag C Hew NRIC No. S/8E§7 044 /

am the mginm@@mm of motor taxi No. SH 604K - at the
time of the above actiden

y Hereby you have my authority to:

(1)  send a letter of demand on my behalf;

(b)  negotiate a settlement on my behalf;

(¢)  confirm a settlement / accept any offer on my behalf;

(d)  sign any Discharge Voucher (if necessary) on my behalf;

e receive payment of the settlement sum / compensation monies on my
behalf including to request that the cheque for the settlement sum be

made payable to youw
Signature with NRIC No. 5/( :{"}’?f:_x S7 e Date ' |

Name : YEL- [leu (g
)

Address

Contact No. : Fmail :




M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF ¢ SEM009IU
INSURED ¢ AT RESERVATION NETWORK PTE LTD
DISCHARGE VOUCHER

\‘L HEM.[ER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD confirm that by letter of authorisation dated
d we iire authorised (o Iﬁdﬂ#ﬂhy :: this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of PREMIER
TAXIS PTE LTD and the Hirer, _ K< -!_ﬂ} EI w of vehicle no. SHC 619K

Now we PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD for curselves and the said Hirer and the driver
jointly and severally:-

al  agree o gecepl the sum of Singupore Dollars TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY
(552, 120.00) in the aggregme in full and final sertemem of all claims of whatever kind including damages
for personal injunies andfor damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE
PTE LTD andfor their Insured andfor the driver of vehicle no PA 91988 arising out of an accident with

SHC 619K on 2M022018

by declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andior thetr Insured andfor the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be liable for any funher claimis) whatsoever or howsoever present or fiture that any of us may
have agamsi AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andfor thewr Insured andfor the dovver of vehucle no. BA 91955
arising directlyfindireetly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.

¢l We hereby declure that liwe amfare the person(s) entitled 10 receive the ahove settlement and hereby
undettuke to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect
of this setlement.

It s understood and agreed that puyment herein (s made in favour of PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES
PTE LTD is made without any admission of Tiability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
andfor their Insured andior the driver of vehicle no. PA 91938

Dated this , day of L;'('{ 2018

Signed by

Company Stmp

Wilness  : 3 _L| 1
Name : SHAEAWATY

e G $83cG1246
Address

AXA Ingusincn Pie L (Compary Reg. ho, 1299025126

B Shiinh Wy, $24-01 404 Towps, Singipery OBRE1)
Customer Centre #8101
T +65 GRAD 4885 Fau +565 6335 7522 Wemsile: www sz eIEY |



PREMIER

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
OFFICE I Changl South Avenus 3 801.02 BidB544Y)

TEL G5436676 r GE436080 FAX GF141511

CO. REG ND 2007077430 GST REG ND. 2007077430

TAX INVOICE
PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD DATE B-Mar-2018
23 CHANG! SOUTH AVENUE 2 #03-02 PAGE 10F1
SINGAFORE 486443
ITEM Description aTy L.PRICE AMOUNT
FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA 3 1.450.00
REGN NO: SHC 6188 K
TOTAL LUMP SUM REPAIR COSTS AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR | $ 1,450.00
GST@ T%| $ 101.50
GRAND TOTAL| § 1,551.50

—

e —— - _. "t
far Pramies Automotive SerVices Pie Lid

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)




Z)PREMIER

TAXIS

01 March 2018
To Whom It May Concern

Dear SirfMadam

CERTIFICATION LETTER

This letter serves to inform that Yeu Tiong Chew of NRIC Number S1581045(i is a
registered driver of SHCG199K. Yeo Tiong Chew is paying daily rental rate of $103.58
{Inclusive of GST).

Should you require further information, please contact us at 6214 B880.
Thank vou.

Yours sincerely

p( ? A
Chin Bee Lian (Ms)

Assistant Vice President

Taxis Administration

[— T

PREMIER TAXIS I'TE LTD

13 Choangi Saulh Avenur 2

302

Singapnry 186443

Telrphune +65 214 BE0 Fax: <45 6204 0330

anworrmistisleonm
Cn, Reg. No. 200349781



PREMIER

TAXIS

CHECK IN / OUT VOUCHER

REPLACEMENT VEH GIVEN YES /NO
VEH NO.

oavERsnaE Vg TioNG C

Rl AL

e g ) G739

e s v C 8 TR

MAKE | MODEL m

Vi3 (8 i

6T (R 100

KILOMETRES OUT FUEL OUT
& [va|1mfosa] | & |va]vafwa] £ |
TAX]1 METER DOWNLOADED
DATE / TIME TOWED N TD WORKSHOP
YES Hﬂ DDM_HIII? HoH

CHECK IN

TG CHaw

DATE / TIME CALL TO DRNER FOR VEMCLE CONL ECTION
DDMMEYY HoH MM

| ACKNOWELDGE AND CONFIRM THAT | HAVE EXAMINED THE ABOVE BAID VEHICLE AND
THAT THE SAME IS IN GOOD CONDITION AND TO MY SATISFACTION IN EVERY RESPECT
TOGETHER WITH THE ACCESSORIES / ITEMS LIST ABOVE THIS VOUCHER IS USED IN
CONJUNCTION WITH THE TERM RENTAL AGREEMENT,

Yoo

CHECK ouT

fw Tiows chen

B i

DO MMYY

Tp[ b

Q TURBD

0 BRAKE SYSTEM
O CLUTCH SYSTEM
0 BuULB

O UNDER CARRIAGE
Q CPF

0O BATTEAY

O AIRCON SYSTEM 0O ACCIDENT: DATE / TIME of ACCIDENT:

DRIVER'S SIGNATURE /
P AUTHORISED WORKSHOP)
ORIVER'S REMARKS
0 BERVICING 0 OTHERS:
O T/BELT

HOH MW




. Invoice Page 1 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ﬂSEDGIﬁRTEIUH OF SINGAPORE
t;ENERAI RECORDE MANAGEMENT CENT
I"SURANCE F"hl:lrll +65 'EZZTI;IEF% Fax: +65 6224 0030

Operating Hours: Monday lo Friday Sam to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MAN#GEIUENT CENTRE

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-18-029218
Date of Request:  2602/2018 Your Ref No. Online Purchase
Pramier Automotive Servicas Pte Lid
23 Changi South Ave 2
#01-02
Singapora 486443
Dear SirfMadam,
Enguiry Date 26022018
Enquiry By GOH WEE DEK
TP Vehicle Mo, FAS1858
Accident Date 231022018
it
TP Vehicle No. Insurer Pariod of Insurance |nsurer Tal. No.
FAD1855 AXA Insurance Ple Lid 1309/2017-1209/2018 6338 7288
Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from tha original repons forwarded 1o the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Asscciation of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liablity whatsoever for any
loss or damage armsing out of or in connection with the reports or thelr images.

This is @ computer generated document and requires no signature.

https://www.giarme.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_genin... 26/2/2018



. Invoice

GENERAL
NSURANCE

Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
§ Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapora 04BS80
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax; +85 6224 0030
Opersating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
GST Ragistration No: M400017735

RECORDS I"-MHAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: GR-18-029216

Date of Request: 26/02/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Premiar Automotive Services Ple Ltd
23 Changl South Ave 2
#01-02
Singapore 486443
Dear SirfMadarm,
Enquiry Date 26/02/2018
Enquiry By GOH WEE DEK
TP Vehicle No. PAS1855
Accident Date 231022018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S8)
TP Insurar Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00
Thank You.
This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.
For GIARMC Official usa:
Date:
[X] GIRO[] Cash [ ] Chegue
hitps://www.giarmc.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_genin... 26/2/2018



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
[V-hh:h No: PA 91355 {Insd veh) | Model: TPVD HONDA HONDA
SHC 6198K (TP veh)
J Date of Accident: |23/02/2018
Global Sum Settlemant | : I [X] Yes [ [ 1 No
Repair Estimale s 407520
Final Repair Cost § 1,551.50
Loss of Token Sum g 1680.00 4days al $40 .00 par day
Rental (if any) -1 414 32 4 days
LTA f GIA Search Fee - 2.00
Others: | s[ 0.00
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) s 212000

Is Third Party Warkshop GIA Registered? [ 1] YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)

A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

B licable: Yas/ N BOLA No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: DA Apeicatie B/B0LA SonnanoNa

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessad Liability (*) (&)
* Assessed Liability lo be filled only for chein collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTELTD o 2,120,
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 25M0208
LKK Auto Consultanis Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.

(Final Repair Bill; Rental Involce: Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survay Report; Medical
Raport/ Bill {if any)
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